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  Student Holidays (2007-2008)

  

 

07-08 
Traditional 
School Year 
Calendar

 Hall High School
Year Calendar

 Events

 Althletic
Schedules

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  
  

 

August 16-17 
(Thursday-Friday)

Staff Development Days

August 20-24 
(Monday-Friday)

Staff Development Days 

August 27 (Monday) First Day of Instruction

September 3 (Monday) Labor Day Holiday 

November 21-23 
(Wednesday-Friday)

Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 20-Jan 2 
(Thursday-Wednesday)

Mid-Winter Break 

January 17 (Thursday) End of first semester (90 instructional 
days) 

January 18 (Friday) Staff Development Day (Student Holiday)

January 21 (Monday) Martin Luther King Holiday 

January 22 (Tuesday) Beginning of second semester 

March 17-21 
(Monday-Friday) 

Spring Break

March 24 (Monday) Staff Development Day (Student Holiday)

May 26 (Monday) Memorial Day Holiday

May 30 (Friday) End of second semester (87 
instructional days) 

May 30 (Friday) Last Day of Instruction

November 21 
(Wednesday) 

Inclement weather day

December 20 (Thursday) Inclement weather day 

March 24 (Monday) Inclement weather day 

June 2 (Monday) Inclement weather day 

During the January 23rd board meeting, Trustees approved the 
calendar for the 2007-2008 school year.

  

 

Two students at Stehlik
Intermediate use technology to 
create a report on Texas history.
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submitted in writing to Dr. Wanda Bamberg, Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum and Instruction, 14910 Aldine Westfield Rd., Houston, TX 77032.
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